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3rd August Finals Start List
Event 251 Mens MC 200m IM Event 256 Mens 17 Yrs 50m Freestyle
Final
0 J Monaghan-Coombs 19 SM9 Saxon Crown 2:43.90 L0 JackTo 17 Co Sheffield 24.84
1 Louis Hines 20 SM14 Watford SC 2:41.03 L1 Harrison Fern 17 Chesterfield 24.81
2 Jack Sheffield 15 SM14 Co Salford 2:39.99 L 2 Sam Phippen 17 Wycombe Dist 24.49
3 Sol Bressat 22 SM14 TigersJersey 2:32.24 L 3 Thomas Carswell 17 Tadcaster 24.44
4 Harry Wellington 18 SM13 Salisbury 2:30.38 L 4 Daniel Savage 17 Northampton 24.34
5 Matthew Redfern 19 SM13 Worcester 2:31.21 L5 Connor Joyce 17 Cockermouth 24.44
6 George Kelman-Johns 16 SM14 Clayesmore 2:32.69 L6 Oskar Jones 17 Teddington 24.48
7 James Edwards 18 SM14 Chippenham  2:40.25 L 7 Balazs Toth 17 Rushmoor Ryl 24.68
8 Joshua Fairchild 19 SM14 Co Coventry  2:42.30 L 8 Callum Richards 17 AST Burnham 24.82
9 Oludaisi Adefisan 17 SM9 Beckenham 2:46.32 L9 Matthew Pomford 17 Co Liverpool 24.86
Event 252 Womens MC 200m IM Event 257 Mens 18 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle
Final
0 Leah O'Connell 15 SM7 Camden Swiss 3:42.64 L1 Cameron Moffat 20 Windsor 24.34
1 Aliya Bacakoglu 13 SM10 Halifax 3:14.95 L 2 Jean-Jaques Choron 20 Hastings 24.20
2 Harriet Dickinson 20 SM10 Gloucester 3:08.62 L 3 Lewis Clough 19 Co Salford 23.91
3 Katie Crowhurst 13 SM13 Wycombe Dist 3:03.26 L4 Charlie Pullan 19 Bath Univ 23.70
4 Coral Farrell 16 SM10 Warrington W 2:55.83 L5 Karl Morgan 22 Derventio 23.76
5 Catherine Marr 15 SM13 UEA Norwich 2:58.07 L 6 James Brinkley 24 Bromley 24.02
6 Megan Neave 14 SM14 Co Derby 3:08.07 L7 Glen Melson 23 Elmbridge 24.20
7 Eleanor Bamber 21 SM10 Satellite 3:08.96 L 8 Jamie Ingram 19 Derventio 24.50
8 Drew Stables 15 SM10 Cockermouth  3:15.58
9 Georgia Howell 15 SM6 Littleh'pton 3:52.78
g P Event 258 Womens 12/13 Yrs 50m Freestyle
Final
Event 253 Mens 13/14 Yrs 50m Freestyle L O Izzy Winter 13 Newcastle 28.57
L1 Evelyn Davis 13 Saxon Crown 28.51
0 Joseph Burns 14 Prescot 26.46 L 2 Abigail Parkinson 13 Tadcaster 28.26
1 Dillon Chana 14 Hillingdon 26.43 L 3 Hannah Woodcock 13 Pershore 28.16
2 Charlie Varker 14 St Austell 26.38 L 4 Nadya Sterling 13 Co Birm'ham 27.93
3 Austin-Slade Jeffery 14 Havant & Wat 25.89 L5 Emma Nettleton 13 Newquay 27.96
4 Bradley Evans 14 Derventio 25.67 L 6 Chloe Baxter 12 Co Leicester 28.19
5 Geo Ratouly 14 Wantage 25.83 L 7 Safia Button 13 teamipswich 28.31
6 Brinley Dorrell 14 Woking 25.94 L 8 Ella Bardgett 13 Plymouth Lea 28.51
7 Luca Riezzo 14 Exeter City 26.40 L 9 Ellisia Baxter 13 Enfield Sq 28.61
8 Jack Fairhurst 14 lo Man 26.45
9 Lewis Binning 14 Romford Town 26.46 Event 259 Womens 14 Yrs 50m Freestyle
Final
Event 254 Mens 15 Yrs 50m Freestyle LO Ella Chown 14 Bourmth Coll 28.41
L1 EllaHale 14 West Suffolk 28.36
0 Thomas Watkin 15 Royal Wolv 25.85 L 2 Sally Brandon 14 Newcastle 28.30
1 George Robert-Shaw 15 Dorking 25.79 L 3 Julia Murphy 14 Camden Swiss 28.25
2 Max Johnson 15 Teddington 25.68 L 4 Abigail Poulton 14 Guildford Ct 27.77
3 Cameron Lewis 15 Gloucester 25.56 L5 Jessica Law 14 Southport 28.19
4 Shakil Giordani 15 Haringey 25.44 L 6 Amirah Otulana 14 Hillingdon 28.27
5 Matthew Plumb 15 Dinnaton 25.51 L 7 Faye Francis 14 Winchester 28.31
6 Manfred Battle 15 Stowmarket 25.67 L 8 Jessica Woodward 14 Hatfield 28.37
7 Alex Thompson 15 Co Liverpool 25.71 L 9 Angharad Evans 14 West Suffolk 28.43
8 James Cooper 15 Basildon Ph 25.83
Alfie Marr: 1 Manch A 25.
° evars 5 CoManchAq 596 Event 260 Womens 15 Yrs 50m Freestyle
Final
Event 255 Mens 16 Yrs 50m Freestyle L0 Rosie Joslin 15 Hillingdon 28.08
L1 Eve Luhmann 15 Bexley 28.05
0 Christopher Hooper 16 Ellesmere Co 25.51 L 2 Francesca Whiting 15 Sevenoaks 28.04
1 William Hogg 16 Eckington 25.47 L 3 Charlotte Hall 15 Derventio 27.92
2 Harvey Williamson 16 Donc Dartes 25.40 L 4 Kai Marriott 15 Bo Waltham F 27.81
3 Richard Kozhabayev 16 Hackney 25.17 L5 Kirstin Harvie 15 Leander 27.84
4 Fynn Lewis-Gale 16 Co Hereford 25.02 L 6 Holly White 15 Co Liverpool 28.03
5 Ethan Rayment 16 Plymouth Lea 25.09 L 7 Jocelyn Cosmatos 15 Leatherhead 28.05
6 Matthew Burton 16 Maxwell 25.24 L 8 Charlotte Walker 15 UEA Norwich 28.08
7 Alex Mason 16 ChesterlLe S 25.41 L9 Lydia Smith 15 Gainsbhorough 28.09
8 Daniel Chada 16 Bishop Stort 2551
9 James Chennells 16 Berkhamsted 25.52
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Event 261 Womens 16 Yrs 50m Freestyle
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Avril Bowler
Sophia Ground
Clio Bacon
Hannah Trowsdale
Emily Peck

Alice Nicot

Sophie Brandon
Ellie Walker

Freya Cole
Jasmine lley

16

Bo Kirklees
Brompton
Orpington OJ
Loftus Dol
Preston
Sutton Cheam
Newcastle
Tadcaster
Rushden

Bo Waltham F

28.07
27.99
27.89
27.54
27.23
2751
27.68
27.98
27.99
28.34

Event 262 Womens 17 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle
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2 Rachel Wellings 17 Co Peterboro 28.34
3 Georgia Smith 19 Guildford Ct 27.52
4 Emma Whittingham 17 Southport 27.07
5 Jane Brown 17 Newcastle 27.43
6 Holly Taylor 18 Mt Kelly 27.64
7 Spencer Williams 17 Brompton 30.33
Event 263 Mens MC 50m Freestyle
0 William Perry 17 S6  Northampton 35.31
1 Dominic Redpath 15 S9  Gosport 31.14
2 Aaron Maddox 20 S8 Ealing 30.37
3 Craig McNeil 20 S10 Co Salford 29.46
4 Callum Pearson 21 S10 Hastings 28.27
5 Adam Whyborne 16 S10 Billingham 28.99
6 Benjamin Grainger 14 S10 lo Man 29.66
7 James Brown 15 S9 Bilston 31.02
8 Finlay Middleton 15 S8 MtKelly 31.40
9 Leo McCrea 14 S6  Bourmth Coll 36.24
Event 264 Womens MC 50m Freestyle

0 Ella Cooper-Holmes 17 S7 Cockermouth  39.56
1 Catriona Chung 21 S8 Leic Peng 37.80
2 Harriet Dickinson 20 S10 Gloucester 35.25
3 Catherine Marr 15 S13 UEA Norwich 33.68
4 Coral Farrell 16 S10 Warrington W 32.81
5 Ffion Butler 19 S9 Birm'ham Uni 33.62
6 Katie Crowhurst 13 S13 Wycombe Dist 33.92
7 Maya Brisco 17 S9  Staines 36.34
8 Olivia-Mae Cameron 18 S8 MtKelly 38.13
9 Leah O'Connell 15 S7 Camden Swiss 40.74
Event 265 Mens 13/14 Yrs 100m Butterfly

0 Jack Gartside 14 Northampton 1:03.62
1 Ciaran Riches 14 West Suffolk 1:03.41
2 Samuel Rose 14 West Norfolk 1:02.82
3 Ellis Cleworth 13 Co Liverpool 1:02.36
4 Michael Klimaszewski 13 Hatfield 1:01.78
5 Lewis Maxwell 14 Derwentside 1:01.97
6 Sam Cornish 13 Enfield Sq 1:02.54
7 Adam Jones 14 Co Manch Ag 1:03.07
8 Matthew Crawford 14 Dorking 1:03.61
9 Jimi Knowles 14 Nova Cent'n 1:03.68
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Event 266 Mens 15 Yrs 100m Butterfly

Thomas Dugdale
Oliver Nevitt
Samuel Perks
Jackson Olin
Elliott Day

Ross Philp
Andre Strydom
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Simon Sweatman

Event 267 Mens 16 Yrs 100m Butterfly

Nathaniel Rodrigues
Maximillian Bolcato

15 Carnforth

15 Lincoln Vulc
15 Basildon Ph
15 Camden Swiss
15 teamipswich
15 Staines

15 RTW Monson
15 Sevenoaks
15 Co Oxford

15 Millfield

Joseph Day
Harrison Brown
Theo Rogers
Max Nugent
Taylor Bowen
Thomas Clare
Youssef Nkrumah
Samuel Thornton
William Camden
Louis Boot

e
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Event 268 Mens 17 Yrs 100m Butterfly

16 Exeter City
16 Stockport Mo
16 Havant & Wat
16 Soton Dolp
16 West Suffolk
16 teamipswich
16 Bo Of Harrow
16 Ealing

16 Co Salford
16 Northampton

Thomas Brew
James Woodward
Matthew George
Kye Adams
Alisdair Stout
Henry Dixon
Henry Offin

Ewan McKavett
Kane Murcott

e
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17 Mt Kelly

17 Hatfield

17 Co Salford
17 Co Bristol
17 Co Manch Ag
17 MtKelly

17 Guildford Ct
17 Pioneer 79
17 Royal Wolv

2.76
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3.26

1:01.47
1:00.75
1:00.67
59.76
59.42
59.51
1:00.44
1:00.75
1:01.03
1:01.59

59.06
58.45
58.24
58.05
56.55
57.55
58.11
58.31
58.47

Event 269 Mens 18 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly

Matthew Holland
William Slawson
Joseph Porter
Luke Gunning
Luke Howdle
Bartek Karpisz
Liam White
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Todd Price

Harry Lewis-Mitchell

19 Wolv'hampton
20 Wrekin Coll
20 Loughboro Un
20 Beckenham
23 Co Sheffield
24 Bristol Hen
19 Exeter City
19 Stockport Mo
21 Plymouth Lea

57.48
57.05
56.66
56.36
55.80
56.26
56.41
56.98
57.09

Event 270 Womens 12/13 Yrs 100m Butterfly

Olivia Lee

Jo Hobsley
Ella Bainbridge
Oriana Noel

Freya Colbert
Milly Boulding
Skye McLaughlin
Libby Harris
Emily Chapman

e
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Chiara Tommasello

13 Chalfont

13 Barnet Copt
13 Cleethorpes
13 Plymouth Lea
13 Co Manch Aq
13 Grantham

13 Bo Kirklees
13 TauntonDeane
13 Leatherhead
13 Dinnaton
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4.88
6.44
6.73
7.45
7.88
8.33
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Event 271 Womens 14 Yrs 100m Butterfly

L 0 Evie Thompson 14 Team Mercia
L1 Maisie Thornton 14 Hailsham

L 2 Abigail Stemp 14 Woking

L 3 Leia King 14 Stockport Mo
L 4 Kate Baxter 14 Soton Dolp
L5 Lily Merrett 14 Hoddesdon
L 6 Olivia Butler 14 Co Bristol

L 7 Faye Francis 14 Winchester
L 8 Beth Gibbons 14 York City

L 9 Mia Greenough 14 Wigan BEST

8.09
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Event 272 Womens 15 Yrs 100m Butterfly

L 0 Lauren Brantley 15 Camden Swiss
L1 Jessica McDonough 15 Ellesmere Co
L 2 Elise Collins 15 Chesterfield

L 3 Emily Ford 15 Co Oxford

L4 Amy Corcoran 15 KingstonHull
L5 Ruby Palmer 15 Co Leeds

L 6 Imogen Meers 15 Bromley

L 7 Ella Fisher 15 York City

L 8 Abagael Walmsley 15 Ellesmere Co
L9 Tiana Porter 15 Co Oxford

6.42
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Event 273 Womens 16 Yrs 100m Butterfly

L0 Kelsie Geary 16 Derventio

L1 Viktoria Gnandt 16 Co Leeds

L 2 Neola Thorpe 16 York City

L 3 Emily Haimes 16 Enfield Sq
L4 Zara Leleux 16 Wrekin Coll
L5 Summer Kennedy 16 Derventio

L 6 Poppy Richardson 16 Co Peterboro
L 7 Hannah Trowsdale 16 Loftus Dol

L 8 Ellie Tennant 16 Eckington

L9 Lily Parsons 16 Plymouth Lea
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Event 274 Womens 17 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly

Final

Final

L O Bailie Harrison 17 Deepings

L1 Jane Brown 17 Newcastle

L 2 Rhianna Bennett 20 Co Manch Ag
L 3 Milly Scotchbrook 17 Co Leicester
L 4 Abigail Burr 19 Lincoln Vulc
L5 Charlotte Taylor 20 Satellite

L 6 Elinor Duley 17 Colchester

L 7 Kate Mills 19 Co Oxford

L 8 Ciara Walsh 17 Guildford Ct

1:06.25
:04.10
3.84
3.59
2.86
3.37
3.78
4.01

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1:05.51
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Event 275 Mens 13/14 Yrs 200m Breaststroke

L O Farran Gregory 13 TauntonDeane

L1 Toby Ranson 13 Co Manch Ag

L 2 Harvey Freeman 13 Northampton

L 3 Rafe Dobson 13 Co Milton K

L 4 Drew McGregor 14 S Bournem'th

L5 Jafar Ramini 14 Wandsworth

L 6 Lewis Binning 14 Romford Town

L 7 Edward Hunt 14 Teddington

L 8 Thomas Storer 14 Newcastle
SPORT
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Event 276 Mens 15 Yrs 200m Breaststroke

Final
L O Luke Hoey 15 Co Salford 2:39.82
L1 Alexander Hicks 15 Guildford Ct 2:38.46
L 2 Mal Staff 15 UEA Norwich 2:37.14
L 3 Bryn Couser 15 Bishop Stort 2:36.66
L 4 Jackson O'Rourke 15 Northampton 2:32.03
L5 Kenji McDade 15 Maxwell 2:36.34
L 6 Joseph Russell 15 Mt Kelly 2:37.07
L 7 Timothy Leberl 15 Beckenham 2:38.22
L 8 Nathan Smith 15 Preston 2:38.85
L9 Alex Norris 15 Chesterfield 2:39.89

Event 277 Mens 16 Yrs 200m Breaststroke

Final
L O Theo Tindall 16 Carlisle Aq 2:33.95
L1 Miles Drabwell 16 Co Milton K 2:33.22
L 2 Frederick Wilkinson 16 Co Oxford 2:33.12
L 3 Stephen Taylor 16 Bicester 2:32.64
L4 James Morris 16 Co Birm'ham 2:31.24
L5 Charles Hallett 16 Guernsey 2:31.97
L 6 Jack Roberts 16 Co Liverpool 2:32.64
L 7 Jake Lambert 16 Co Leeds 2:33.15
L 8 Jack Gibert 16 Co Bristol 2:33.89
L9 Ben Cope 16 Royal Wolv 2:33.99

Event 278 Mens 17 Yrs 200m Breaststroke

Final
L 0 Herbie Hallett 17 Street 2:30.95
L1 Robin Turner 17 Bishop Stort 2:30.64
L 2 Christy Moon 17 Chelsea&West 2:29.25
L 3 Connor Joyce 17 Cockermouth 2:28.10
L 4 Jack O'Brien 17 Co Manch Ag 2:25.76
L5 James King 17 Weston S M 2:27.73
L6 Sam Nickson 17 Guildford Ct 2:28.41
L 7 Samuel Neeld 17 Wrekin Coll 2:30.36
L 8 Miles Clark 17 Ealing 2:30.74
L9 William Loveman 17 Co St Albans 2:30.96

Event 279 Mens 18 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke
Final

L 0 William Slawson 20 Wrekin Coll 2:30.05
L1 George Manser 18 Maxwell 2:26.74
L 2 Samuel Goldrick 19 Co Manch Ag 2:25.34
L 3 Sergiu Chete 19 Guildford Ct 2:24.54
L 4 Joseph Burrin 19 Bath Univ 2:24.50
L5 Aaron Flynn 27 Wellingboro 2:24.52
L 6 James Millar 19 Loughboro Un 2:24.98
L 7 Joe Litchfield 19 Co Sheffield 2:25.40
L 8 Jake Sykes 18 Co Leeds 2:27.88

Event 280 Womens 12/13 Yrs 200m Breaststroke

Final

L 0 lllizane Pinfold 13 Co Oxford 2:49.83
L1 Merewyn Jones 13 Nova Cent'n 2:48.85
L 2 Freya Colbert 13 Grantham 2:46.86
L 3 Hermione Roe 12 Co Bradford 2:46.59
L 4 Ella Bainbridge 13 Cleethorpes 2:46.23
L5 Imogen Lambert 13 Flitwick 2:46.43
L 6 Olivia Molden 13 Warrington W 2:46.70
L 7 Millie Checkley 13 Co Birm'’ham 2:47.34
L 8 Jess Prokas 12 Carlisle Aq 2:49.04
L 9 Martha Hurst 13 Warrington W 2:49.96
SPORT )
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Event 281 Womens 14 Yrs 200m Breaststroke

L0 Olivia Clare 14
L1 Taylor O'Rourke 14
L 2 Jennifer Green 14
L 3 Erin O'Meara 14
L4 CaraO'Toole 14
L5 Flora Perkin 14
L 6 Madeleine Duffy 14
L 7 Chiara Rogers 14
L 8 Stephanie Wellings 14
L9 Evie-Rose Young 14

Co Manch Aq
Northampton
Wigan BEST
Watford SC
Hillingdon
Newton Abbot
Tynedale
Team Luton
Co Leeds

Co Bristol

2:48.24

Event 282 Womens 15 Yrs 200m Breaststroke

L 0 Aoife Marley 15
L1 Georgia Hytner 15
L 2 Michaela Stephen 15
L 3 India Weston 15
L 4 Beth Williams 15
L5 Charlotte Hulme 15
L 6 Tilly Hansen-Hamilton 15
L 7 Erin Molloy 15
L 8 Alisha Stephenson 15
L 9 Alexandra Bartley 15

Witham Dolph
Wirral Metro
Co Derby
Norfolk Vikg
Thanet Swim
Stockport Mo
Guildford Ct
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham

2:48.21

Event 283 Womens 16 Yrs 200m Breaststroke

L 0 Hannah Edwards 16
L1 Holly Hudghton 16
L 2 Jasmine McCrea 16
L 3 Alesha Gibson 16
L 4 Alara Norton 16
L5 Ellie Grant 16
L 6 Holly McGarva 16
L 7 Rachael Thompson 16
L 8 Abigail Manns 16
L9 Celyn Walmsley 16

Carnforth
TauntonDeane
Poole 2:48.82
Bourmth Coll
Hatfield
BorRedbridge
Radford
Southport

S Bournem'th
Team Luton

2:50.31
2:50.01

2:46.04
:44.37
:144.68
148.22
:149.53
:50.13
:51.78

NNNNNN

Event 284 Womens 17 /Over 200m Breaststroke

Final

L 0 Emily Gordon 21 Boldmere
L1 Pixie Lale-Klasicki 21 London Aquat
L 2 Eleanor Hatton 18 Royal Wolv
L 3 Alexandra Werner 17 Chelsea&West
L 4 Natalie Coogans 20 West Norfolk
L5 Molly Roodhouse 18 Co Manch Ag
L 6 Brock Whiston 21 Bark & Dagen
L 7 Rusha Mondal 17 Co Manch Aq
L 8 Rebecca Twardochleb 18 Newcastle St
L 9 Ellen Stone 21 Birm'ham Uni
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